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DISTRICT
Final FY 2007-08 Total 

Tier III DISTRICT
Final FY 2007-08 Total 

Tier III
ABBEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 1,233,646 HAMPTON DISTRICT 2 268,529
AIKEN SCHOOL DISTRICT 12,641,582 HORRY SCHOOL DISTRICT 24,842,695
ALLENDALE SCHOOL DISTRICT 317,589 JASPER SCHOOL DISTRICT 1,412,229
ANDERSON DISTRICT 1 5,288,016 KERSHAW SCHOOL DISTRICT 5,958,301
ANDERSON DISTRICT 2 1,515,459 LANCASTER SCHOOL DISTRICT 5,884,749
ANDERSON DISTRICT 3 609,542 LAURENS DISTRICT 55 1,975,607
ANDERSON DISTRICT 4 2,517,059 LAURENS DISTRICT 56 870,105
ANDERSON DISTRICT 5 7,835,299 LEE SCHOOL DISTRICT 404,564
BAMBERG DISTRICT 1 461,002 LEXINGTON DISTRICT 1 28,472,961
BAMBERG DISTRICT 2 308,766 LEXINGTON DISTRICT 2 3,168,695
BARNWELL DISTRICT 19 127,740 LEXINGTON DISTRICT 3 1,716,460
BARNWELL DISTRICT 29 173,614 LEXINGTON DISTRICT 4 1,052,887
BARNWELL DISTRICT 45 592,924 LEXINGTON DISTRICT 5 26,076,523
BEAUFORT SCHOOL DISTRICT 39,246,976 MARION DISTRICT 1 653,083
BERKELEY SCHOOL DISTRICT 19,024,769 MARION DISTRICT 2 449,431
CALHOUN SCHOOL DISTRICT 770,695 MARION DISTRICT 7 223,903
CHARLESTON SCHOOL DISTRICT 58,976,852 MARLBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT 724,860
CHEROKEE SCHOOL DISTRICT 3,525,787 MCCORMICK SCHOOL DISTRICT 1,047,277
CHESTER SCHOOL DISTRICT 1,702,245 NEWBERRY SCHOOL DISTRICT 4,108,882
CHESTERFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT 1,769,431 OCONEE SCHOOL DISTRICT 8,800,140
CLARENDON DISTRICT 1 329,305 ORANGEBURG DISTRICT 3 920,854
CLARENDON DISTRICT 2 761,628 ORANGEBURG DISTRICT 4 571,976
CLARENDON DISTRICT 3 236,277 ORANGEBURG DISTRICT 5 2,722,454
COLLETON SCHOOL DISTRICT 956,256 PICKENS SCHOOL DISTRICT 8,421,239
DARLINGTON SCHOOL DISTRICT 3,217,777 RICHLAND DISTRICT 1 26,905,789
DILLON DISTRICT 1 199,210 RICHLAND DISTRICT 2 31,800,805
DILLON DISTRICT 2 769,185 SALUDA SCHOOL DISTRICT 486,379
DILLON DISTRICT 3 290,308 SPARTANBURG DISTRICT 1 5,688,509
DORCHESTER DISTRICT 2 20,293,512 SPARTANBURG DISTRICT 2 8,475,264
DORCHESTER DISTRICT 4 1,691,502 SPARTANBURG DISTRICT 3 1,449,405
EDGEFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT 1,838,892 SPARTANBURG DISTRICT 4 1,536,847
FAIRFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT 1,944,117 SPARTANBURG DISTRICT 5 6,136,544
FLORENCE DISTRICT 1 11,393,929 SPARTANBURG DISTRICT 6 7,218,641
FLORENCE DISTRICT 2 364,195 SPARTANBURG DISTRICT 7 5,270,977
FLORENCE DISTRICT 3 852,493 SUMTER DISTRICT 17 3,858,062
FLORENCE DISTRICT 4 188,333 SUMTER DISTRICT 2 3,642,820
FLORENCE DISTRICT 5 411,119 UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT 563,837
GEORGETOWN SCHOOL DISTRICT 7,874,299 WILLIAMSBURG SCHOOL DISTRICT 288,501
GREENVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 43,386,164 YORK DISTRICT 1 3,018,809
GREENWOOD DISTRICT 50 4,680,026 YORK DISTRICT 2 8,188,455
GREENWOOD DISTRICT 51 340,643 YORK DISTRICT 3 14,245,091
GREENWOOD DISTRICT 52 1,158,305 YORK DISTRICT 4 12,980,866
HAMPTON DISTRICT 1 552,368 TOTAL 534,872,843                    
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ABBEVILLE   1,343,755               1,156,245               ORANGEBURG 4,215,284               
AIKEN        12,478,300             PICKENS      8,421,239               
ALLENDALE    317,589                   2,182,411               RICHLAND 58,706,594             
ANDERSON 17,765,375             SALUDA      961,056                   1,538,944               
BAMBERG 769,768                   1,730,232               SPARTANBURG 35,776,186             
BARNWELL 894,279                   1,605,721               SUMTER 7,500,882               
BEAUFORT 39,246,976             UNION       563,837                   1,936,163               
BERKELEY 19,024,769             WILLIAMSBURG 288,501                   2,211,499               
CALHOUN    770,695                   1,729,305               YORK 38,433,222             
CHARLESTON 58,976,852             TOTAL 534,872,843           30,057,421             
CHEROKEE   3,525,787               
CHESTER     1,702,245               797,755                   
CHESTERFIELD 1,769,431               730,569                   
CLARENDON 1,327,210               1,172,790               
COLLETON    956,256                   1,543,744               
DARLINGTON   3,217,777               
DILLON 1,258,703               1,241,297               
DORCHESTER 21,985,014             
EDGEFIELD   1,838,892               661,108                   
FAIRFIELD    1,944,117               555,883                   
FLORENCE 13,210,069             
GEORGETOWN   7,874,299               
GREENVILLE   43,386,164             
GREENWOOD 6,068,866               
HAMPTON 820,898                   1,679,102               
HORRY       24,842,695             
JASPER      1,412,229               1,087,771               
KERSHAW      5,958,301               
LANCASTER    5,884,749               
LAURENS 2,845,712               
LEE          404,564                   2,095,436               
LEXINGTON 60,176,131             
MCCORMICK  1,047,277               1,452,723               
MARION 1,326,418               1,173,582               
MARLBORO  724,860                   1,775,140               
NEWBERRY    4,108,882               
OCONEE      8,800,140               
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